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SOKNDAL HALVMARATON 2008

Startnr.

106
115
108
109

152
110
117
103

153
116

114
99
121

(3]

105
112

98

Navn

Menn 21 - 34 ar:
Svein Ove Risa
Marcus

Pal Corneliussen
Kjetil Gulsrud

Menn 35 - 39 ar:
Kjell T. Nodland
Rune Log

Jan Kristian Stordrange

Dag Kroslid

Menn 40 - 44 ar:
Jan- Age Moen
Gunnar Amdal

Menn 45 - 49 ar:
Magne Egeland
Egil Thunestvedt
Jon Erling Iversen

Menn 50 - 54 ar:
Wiktor Berg
Sigmund Pedersen

Menn 55 - 59 ar:
John A. Oen
Kjell Sgyland

Menn 60 - 64 ar:
Steinar Skaras

Menn 65 - 69 ar:
Harald Sel

MENN

Klubb

Undheim IL
Oslo

GTI Stavange
Lyse BIL

GTI

Bryne FIK
Flekkefjord
Flekkefjord

SUS
MIL

Bjerkreim
SUS- Egersur
PWC

Sveio IL
Sveio IL

Nordan
Bjerkreim IL

Titania

Bryne

KL.
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»

Tid

1,12,11
1,24,22
1,36,00
1,58,19

1,31,16
1,37,26
1,45,13
1,50,29

1,16,34
1,25,45

1,26,37
1,47,41
BRUTT

1,20,23
1,24,35

1,47,32
1,49,33

1,42,58

1,51,51



SFIK

Startnr.

119
120

151
107

118

SOKNDAL HALVMARATON 2008

KVINNER

Navn

Kvinner 21 - 34 ar:
Nina Regine Braut- Hegre
Renate Kjolberg

Kvinner 35 - 39 ar:
Kari- Anne Veen Billingstad
Milfrid @ Melberg

Kvinner 40 - 44 ar:
Kristin Rasdal Haland
Ingrid Veen Skjaeveland

Klubb

Orre IL
Bjerkreim Maratonklub!

GTI
GTI

Bryne FIK
Bjerkreim Maratonklubl

KL.

—

[\

w

Tid

1,33,22
1,53,25

1,30,27
1,43,02

1,27,21
BRUTT



SFIK

SOKNDALSMILA 2008

Mosjonsklasse
Startnr. Navn Klubb M/K Tid

9 Ronny Hognestad Sandnes IL M 34,10
7 Torstein Tengsareid Egersund IK M 34,24
12 Reidar Helland Moi IL M 38,53
10 Carlo Brekken Undheim M 39,32
11 Arne Lindland Moi IL M 41,54
100 Marcus Glrgen Flekkefjord M 47,38
102 Tor Harald Sel Bryne M 56,01
101 Mathias Aasland Kjgrgaard Bryne M 1,00,15



Sokndal Halvmaraton

LOPSREKORDER

Halvmaraton:

Svein Ove Risa, Undheim IL
Inger Sanum, Mandal
Sokndalsmila (10,4 km):

Trond Idland, Gjesdal IL
Kristin Mauland Larsen, GTI

1.12.11
1.25.05

32.15
45.42

Ar:

2008

2007



